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EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS
(SCOTLAND)

Case No: 4108668/2015 & Others

Mr S Armour & Others Claimants
(See attached Schedule)

Strathclyde Partnership for Transport Respondents

JUDGMENT

The claims, having been withdrawn by the claimants, are dismissed under Rule 52 of the
Rules contained in Schedule 1 of the Employment Tribunals (Constitution and Rules of
Procedure) Regulations 2013.

Employment Judge Lucy Wiseman
Date of Judgment 24 August 2018
Entered in register and copied to the parties 06 September 2018



Multiple Schedule 7669

Name:

Mr S Armour
Mr G Cameron
Mr J Donachie
Mrs M Ford

Mr J Jack

Mrs A Mcllwain

Mr G Reid

Case Number:
4108668/2015
4108669/2015
4108670/2015
4108671/2015
4108672/2015
4108673/2015
4108675/2015



